Company Name:

Company d/b/a Name:

Docket Number:

Contact Type
EXAMPLE >

Main Mailing Address:
CEO/President:
Registered Agent:
Regulatory:

Legal Counsel:
Complaint:
Customer Service:
Annual Report:
Assessments/Billing:
Tariff:

PEMA/911:

Do you prefer to have PUC invoices mailed or emailed (or both emailed and mailed) to your Assessments/Billing contact?

Fill out all applicable contacts; if there are none please indicate "N/A". Once complete submit to the Secretary by one of the following methods: eFiling, email, or mail.

Company Contact Form

Bandwidth.com CLEC, LLC Date Submitted: 8/15/24
Bandwidth.com Utility Type: Telephone
311442
First and Last Name Title Street City State Zip Phone FAX E-Mail
Robert Bennett Manager 400 North Street Harrisburg PA 17120 (717) 787-5553 (717) 772-1933 bennettr@pa.gov
2230 Bandmate Way Raleigh NC 27607 919-439-3571
C tion Servi 2595 Interstate Dri
orporation service o> Merstate Drive, — Harrisburg PA 17110  800-927-9800

Company Suite 103
Vice President

Lisa Jill Freeman \ce Fresident -, 530 Bandmate Way Raleigh NC 27607  919-439-3571 lifreeman@bandwidth.com
and Regulatory
D t

Greg Rogers 622:;" 2230 Bandmate Way Raleigh NC 27607  919-439-5399 grogers@bandwidth.com

L Vice President .

Lisa Jill Freeman and Regulatory 2230 Bandmate Way Raleigh NC 2-7607 919-439-3571 ljfreeman@bandwidth.cor

Customer Service Center 2230 Bandmate Way Raleigh NC 27607  855-513-9666 customercare@bandwidthclec
Sr.R lat 151 Southhall L Suit

Priscilla Feliciano r- hegulatory outhhalltane, Ssuite  raitland FL 32751 470-672-3915  407-740-0613  pfeliciano@inteserra.com
Compliance 450
Sr.R lat 151 Southhall L Suit

Priscilla Feliciano r. hegulatory outhhalltane, suite  raitland FL 32751 470-672-3915  407-740-0613  pfeliciano@inteserra.com
Compliance 450

Lisa Jill Freeman Vice President ¢ 2230 Bandmate Way Raleigh NC 27607  919-439-3571 lifreeman@bandwidth.com

If emailing send to Secretary Chiavetta with copies to:

rchiavetta@pa.gov
sspunaugle@pa.gov

sithomas@pa.gov

christhodg@pa.gov

dbacker@pa.gov

RA-PCPUC FISCAL@pa.gov

ra-ocmo

a.gov



